
ID First Name Last Name E-mail Address Mobile Phone Number Zip Code Business Name Business Zip Code Are you a LBE? Are you a DBE?
1 Bryan Holm bholm@cazadoro.com 4155001109 94124 Cazadoro Construction, Inc. 94124 Yes No
2 Chris Horiuchi christopher.horiuchi@sfport.com 415-609-5840 94111 Port of SF 94111 No No
3 Hoseley Corporation estimating@hoseley.com 4154048997 94124 Hoseley Corporation 94124 Yes No
4 Valerie Schulthies vschulthies@yerba-buena.net 801-859-4991 84037 Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc. 94124 Yes Yes
5 Chris Gregori CGregori@SheedyCrane.com 415-760-8041 94107 Sheedy Drayage Co. 94107 Yes No
6 DEANNA JOHNSON DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET 4159874841 94110 THE SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS EXCHANGE 94110 No No
7 Teera Nuntaworanuch teera@rscminc.com 4152971280 94124 R&S Construction Management Inc. 94124 Yes Yes
8 Daniel Wanner estimating@hoseley.com 415-404-8997 94124 Hoseley Corporation 94124 Yes No
9 Chelsea Kemmerer ck@powerengconstruction.com 2817959983 94501 Power Engineering Construction Company 94501 No No

10 Wei Dang wdfireprotectioninc@gmail.com 4157678660 94124 WD Fire Protection Inc 94124 Yes No
11 Miguel Galarza mgalarza@yerba-buena.net 4157301900 94124 Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc 94124 Yes Yes
12 Anthony Romero Anthony@Groundci.com 628-208-3997 94124 Ground Control Inc 94124 Yes Yes
13 Jose Torres Jtorres@fermacorp.com 6504950434 94560 FERMA CORPORATION 94560 No No
14 Jae Shin jae@groundci.com 209-985-2177 94124 Ground Control Inc. 94124 Yes Yes
15 Jonathan Wickman estimating@wickmandev.com 415-239-4500 X 104 94612 Wickman Development and Construction 94612 No No
16 Ruben Santana office@rubecon.com 415-206-7740 94124 Rubecon General Contracting Inc 94124 Yes No
17 Hal Stober estimating@ballconco.com 9258385675 94596 Gordon N. Ball, Inc. 94596 No No
18 Muhammed Salam muhammeds@nibbi.com 5105098795 94536 Nibbi Brothers General Contractors 94536 No No
19 James Reilly jimreilly@angotti-reilly.com 4155310591 94124 Angotti-reilly.com 94124 Yes No
20 James Reilly estimating@angotti-reilly.com 4155310591 94124 ANGOTTI & REILLY, INC 94124 Yes No
21 Venessa Hernandez venessa@rmarrunconstruction.com 408-839-1102 94110 Ricardo Marrun Construction 94110 Yes No
22 Proposals Department proposals@mansonconstruction.com 206-762-0850 98134 Manson Construction Co. 98134 No No
23 james bradley james@mosconstruction.org 415-592-4017 94132 Michael O'Shaughnessy Construction Inc 94132 Yes No
24 Roger Giles rgiles@cecmain.com 925-357-7585 94566 California Engineering Contractors 94566 No No
25 Richie Kane rkane@fontenoyeng.com 4155597638 94124 Fontenoy Engineering 94124 Yes No
26 Sint Si sintsi@cazadoro.com 4155001109 94124 Cazadoro Construction Inc 94124 No No
27 Chris Seaver cseaver@nccrc.org 5103903630 94621 NCCRC 94621 No Yes
28 Kelly Blythe kblythe@mansonconstruction.com 510-590-2213 94804 Manson Construction 94804 No No
29 Ryan Clifford rclifford@swinerton.com 4153855473 94107 Swinerton Builders 94107 No No
30 Marina Smith estimating@dutragroup.com 4152586876 94901 The Dutra Group 94901 No No
31 Angela Bauman Estimating@baumanland.com 4159631736 94901 Bauman Landscape and Construction, Inc. 94901 Yes No
32 Danny Ferdon bids@tricoconstruction.com 4155432100 94103 Trico Construction 94103 Yes Yes
33 Ansel Van Zandt vanzandta@hdcco.com 4152695888 94111 Hathaway Dinwiddie Construction Company 94111 No No
34 Todd Chritton Todd@mbiz.com 925-766-5395 94103 Microbiz Security Company 94103 Yes No
35 Todd Chritton Todd@mbiz.com 925-766-5395 94103 Microbiz Security Company 94103 Yes No
36 Wendy Sitler wendy.sitler@singularbuilders.com 510-717-0515 94611 Singular Builders 94104 Yes No
37 Alicia Brodsky estimating@azulworks.com (415)558-1507 94124 Azul Works, Inc. 94124 Yes No
38 Christina Gee christina.gee@calpacificsystems.com 415-252-8600 94005 Cal Pacific Systems 94005 No No
39 Valerie Schulthies vschulthies@yerba-buena.net 801-859-4991 84037 Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc. 94124 Yes Yes
40 Phillip Aguilar phillipa@plantco.com 415.609.1948 94124 Plant Construction Company, L.P. 94124 No No
41 CHERYL WALSH cwalsh@valentinecorp.com 415-453-3732 94901 Valentine Corporation 94901 No No
42 Jonathan Wickman estimating@wickmandev.com 415-239-4500 X 104 94612 Wickman Development and Construction 94612 No No
43 Susan Heller susan@hyfloor.com 6505936837 94070 HY Floor and Gameline Painting, Inc. 94070 No No
44 Luis Espinoza luis.espinoza@cna.com 4159027061 94596 CNA 94596 No No
45 Brian Qare brian.qare@cnasurety.com 4157228893 94127 CNA surety 94110 No No
46 Michael Leonard mleonard@stonhard.com 415-412-5384 94901 Stonhard 94901 No No
47 Natashia Pardo Natashia.Pardo@constructconnect.com 513-458-8535 45209 ConstructConnect 45209 No No
48 Scott Tyson styson@structuraltec.com 707 741 0050 94510 Structural Technologies 94510 No No
49 Lauren Collins lcollins@jfbrennan.com 7073890678 95694 JF Brennan Company 95694 No No
50 Renne Arias renne.arias@swinerton.com 4154708821 94107 Swinerton Builders 94107 No No
51 Jacob Blea estimating@tennysonelec.com 925-390-0115 94550 Tennyson Electric LLC 94550 No No
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